
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸学院大学 12 156.73 81.26 75.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.65 4.955 5 5 5 5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.98 6.882 0 2 2 1

3 3F+2T 6.60 2.12 8.724 4 4 4 3

4 3S 4.30 1.86 6.165 5 5 3 3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.87 3.473 3 5 4 3

6 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.94 12.393 5 4 4 3

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 2.10 10.355 5 4 5 5

8 StSq4 3.90 1.69 5.594 3 4 5 5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 5 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 2.50 5.505 2 5 5 5

11 3Lo 5.39 X 2.29 7.685 5 5 4 4

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.52 5.024 3 4 5 5

60.69 81.26

Skating Skills 1.60 9.509.50 8.75 9.75 9.50 9.50

Transitions 1.60 9.179.00 8.25 9.75 9.25 9.25

Performance 1.60 9.589.75 8.75 10.00 9.50 9.50

Composition 1.60 9.429.75 8.50 10.00 9.25 9.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 9.5010.00 8.25 9.75 9.50 9.25

75.47

2 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 6 122.76 65.29 59.47 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 -2.56 8.14-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.042 3 1 2 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.051 2 3 3 3

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.181 2 2 3 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 3 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 1 2 2 2

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 1.26 9.513 3 2 3 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.670 2 2 2 2

10 3Fq q 5.83 X -2.30 3.53-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

11 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 2 3 4 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

64.47 65.29

Skating Skills 1.60 7.587.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.176.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.676.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.337.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.426.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.00

59.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 26 119.90 59.91 59.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 1.18 8.782 3 0 2 2

2 2A+1Eu+3F 9.10 1.77 10.874 4 2 3 3

3 3F 5.30 1.41 6.713 3 3 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-5 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 1 2

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.56 3.93-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 2 3

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.77 5.831 2 2 3 3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.101 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.673 3 4 2 4

53.86 59.91

Skating Skills 1.60 7.587.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 7.337.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 7.587.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 7.427.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.587.75 7.75 8.00 7.25 6.75

59.99

4 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 119.27 64.21 55.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.690 3 1 1 2

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 2A+2T+2T 5.90 0.66 6.561 3 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

5 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.041 3 2 2 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 3 1 2

7 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.00 10.351 3 2 2 3

8 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.29 10.641 3 3 3 3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 1 3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 2 5 3 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

55.93 64.21

Skating Skills 1.60 7.006.75 8.00 7.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.756.00 7.50 7.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.836.50 7.50 8.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 7.25 8.00 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.007.00 7.25 8.25 6.75 6.75

55.06
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5 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 118.76 56.83 62.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.32 4.624 3 4 4 4

2 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 3 3 4 3

3 3Loq q 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 0 2 2 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 4 2

6 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 2 3 4 3

7 3Lz+3T< < 10.19 X -0.39 9.800 -1 -1 2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 3 1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.06 0.60-3 0 -1 1 -2

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.86 8.892 3 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 2 3 4 3

12 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 2 4 4 3

51.28 56.83

Skating Skills 1.60 8.008.00 7.50 8.75 8.50 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.677.25 7.25 8.75 8.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 8.007.00 7.75 9.25 8.75 7.50

Composition 1.60 7.837.50 7.50 9.00 8.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.837.25 7.25 9.25 8.75 7.50

62.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 110.99 56.04 54.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.79 6.41-1 -2 -2 0 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.71 3.53-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 3 2

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 1 2

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.01 6.32-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 0 2 3 3

11 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.86 8.892 3 2 2 2

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 2 2 1 3

54.07 56.04

Skating Skills 1.60 6.927.25 7.25 7.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.676.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.927.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.927.25 7.00 7.75 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.927.00 7.25 7.75 6.50 6.25

54.95
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7 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 4 109.96 55.56 54.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 2 1 1 3

2 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.282 3 2 1 3

3 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.041 3 2 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 1 3

5 3T+1A+SEQ 4.24 0.42 4.661 1 1 -1 2

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1 2

8 1Lo+2T 1.98 X -0.09 1.890 0 -1 -1 -1

9 3T+2T+2Loq q 7.92 X -0.28 7.64-1 0 -2 -1 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.591 2 2 2 3

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 3 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 2 3

48.07 55.56

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.75 8.00 7.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.426.50 7.50 6.50 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 7.087.00 7.75 7.75 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 7.50 7.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.927.00 7.75 7.50 5.50 6.25

54.40

8 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 31 107.77 51.36 56.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3T 4.20 0.98 5.182 2 2 3 3

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.463 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.432 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 2 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.48 2.284 2 2 4 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 1 2 2

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.44 2.46-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 1 1 3 2

11 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 3 3 2

44.31 51.36

Skating Skills 1.60 6.927.75 7.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.837.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 7.428.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.927.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.178.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 5.75

56.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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9 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 19 106.72 53.31 54.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.38 8.582 3 2 2 3

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.70 7.902 2 1 0 2

4 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 -2 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

7 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.79 4.40-1 -3 -3 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 3 3

9 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 2 0 1 3

10 2A 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 1 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 4 2 3

48.82 53.31

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.00 7.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.505.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.926.25 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.926.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.926.50 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.75

54.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 本  田  真  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 28 106.55 45.88 60.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.14 7.36-2 1 -1 0 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.13 3.11-3 -2 -3 -1 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2

4 3S 4.30 1.00 5.303 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.85-2 3 2 2 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X -0.82 4.57-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-2 0 -1 -1 0

9 2T+2T+2Lo 4.73 X 0.06 4.790 1 0 2 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 2 3 4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 3 1 3 3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 2 2

43.00 45.88

Skating Skills 1.60 7.507.25 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 7.427.25 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.587.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.677.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.757.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50

60.67

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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11 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 29 104.40 51.86 52.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.991 2 1 -1 2

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.18 6.781 -2 -1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.41 2.83-4 -3 -2 -4 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 3 1 1

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.98 5.51-2 -2 -2 -1 0

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.52 3.79-1 -3 -1 0 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 3 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 1 2

11 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.09 3.281 0 1 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 4

49.73 51.86

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.75 7.75 7.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.426.25 7.50 7.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.426.50 7.75 6.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.676.50 7.50 7.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.586.50 7.75 7.00 6.00 6.25

52.54

12 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 34 103.13 51.87 52.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.12 8.622 3 3 3 2

2 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 3F< < 4.24 -0.56 3.68-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.34 4.40-1 -3 -1 0 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.70 3.92-2 -2 -1 -2 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.66 7.592 2 2 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 3 3 2 3

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.46 3.32-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 3 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 3 4

47.71 51.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.587.00 7.50 6.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.336.50 7.25 6.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.586.75 7.50 6.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.506.75 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.677.00 7.50 7.00 6.00 6.00

52.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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13 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 21 103.08 50.88 53.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.98 8.28-2 -1 -2 0 -2

2 3F!+2Lo ! 7.00 0.00 7.000 3 -4 -1 1

3 2A+2Lo< < 4.66 -1.65 3.01-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 2

6 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-5 -3 -4 -3 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 3

8 3F< < 4.66 X -0.42 4.24-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.78 4.41-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.211 3 2 3 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 1 2 3

52.44 50.88

Skating Skills 1.60 6.586.25 7.75 5.75 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.426.00 7.25 5.50 7.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.756.50 7.50 5.25 7.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.676.50 7.25 5.50 7.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.836.75 7.50 5.50 7.25 6.50

53.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 99.75 47.82 52.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.38 8.582 3 2 2 4

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.262 2 2 1 2

3 3F< < 4.24 -1.56 2.68-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 3 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 -1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 1.00 5.732 2 2 3 3

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 -1 1 -1

9 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 1 3 3 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.052 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.53 3.162 1 2 2 2

45.63 47.82

Skating Skills 1.60 6.837.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.426.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.586.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.586.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.676.75 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.50

52.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技

2022年1月4日～7日

帯広の森スポーツセンター（北海道帯広市）
Version:2022.67.1240.1080 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)
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15 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 97.46 48.39 49.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 0 1 2

2 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 1 1 2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 2 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 3 2

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.34 3.44-1 -2 0 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 3 1 1 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.55 6.161 3 -1 2 2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 3 0 2

43.22 48.39

Skating Skills 1.60 6.086.00 7.75 6.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 7.50 6.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.175.75 7.75 7.00 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.256.00 7.50 7.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.426.25 8.00 7.25 5.75 5.75

49.07

16 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 8 97.29 51.96 45.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 2 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 1 0 0

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.29 7.590 2 0 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 1 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

6 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1

7 3T+1A+SEQ 4.66 X 0.56 5.221 2 2 1 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 -1 2 2 1

47.75 51.96

Skating Skills 1.60 5.925.75 7.25 5.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.585.25 6.75 4.75 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.585.25 6.75 4.75 6.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.585.50 6.50 4.75 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.50 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

45.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技

2022年1月4日～7日

帯広の森スポーツセンター（北海道帯広市）
Version:2022.67.1240.1080 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)
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17 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 32 92.87 43.60 50.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.14 8.260 0 -1 -1 0

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 2

3 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.291 3 3 3 2

6 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 -1 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.211 3 3 2 2

8 3S<+1T < 4.22 X -1.26 2.96-5 -3 -2 -3 -5

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

12 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 0 -1 -1 -1

44.32 43.60

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.085.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.255.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.255.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.426.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 5.75

50.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京歯科大学 2 91.18 45.44 45.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 -1 1 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 0 1

6 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 2 -1 -1 -1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.46 3.32-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.78 2.92-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

10 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X 0.06 5.780 2 1 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

45.00 45.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 6.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 6.50 5.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.925.75 7.00 6.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.926.00 6.75 6.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.75 6.75 5.25 4.50

45.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技

2022年1月4日～7日

帯広の森スポーツセンター（北海道帯広市）
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19 廣  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 7 88.04 44.85 43.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 1.00 5.303 3 1 2 2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 3Tq+2T+2Lo q 7.20 -0.56 6.64-1 2 -3 -1 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 2 0 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 0 2 1

7 3S+2Aq+SEQ q 6.69 X -0.43 6.26-1 0 -1 -1 -2

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 2

12 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

44.75 44.85

Skating Skills 1.60 5.585.75 7.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 6.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.335.25 7.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.335.25 6.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.585.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

43.19

20 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 27 85.86 41.20 46.66 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 1 2

3 3Lz<<+SEQ+2T* * 1.68 -0.91 0.77-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

6 2A+2Lo 5.00 0.55 5.551 2 2 1 2

7 3T+2T+2Lo< < 7.55 X -0.70 6.85-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 -1 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 3 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

42.56 41.20

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.25 7.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.585.50 7.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.835.75 7.25 5.50 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.926.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.00 7.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

46.66

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技

2022年1月4日～7日

帯広の森スポーツセンター（北海道帯広市）
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21 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 9 83.93 40.73 43.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.901 2 1 2 3

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 4 3 4 3

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.21 4.501 2 1 0 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

11 2Lz<+2T < 3.28 X -0.28 3.00-2 1 -2 -1 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 2 2 2

39.14 40.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 7.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.004.75 6.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.585.75 7.00 5.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.425.75 6.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.676.00 7.00 5.25 5.75 5.00

43.20

22 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 36 81.75 37.48 44.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 0 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 2 0 0

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.30 2.86-2 0 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.03 2.75-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

11 2Fq+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.72 4.19-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

38.02 37.48

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.675.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.506.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.00 5.00 6.50 5.75 5.00

44.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技

2022年1月4日～7日

帯広の森スポーツセンター（北海道帯広市）
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23 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 17 78.32 34.60 43.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -1.54 2.66-4 -2 -4 -4 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 1 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 3 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 3

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.951 2 1 0 1

8 3T<+1Eu+2S < 5.68 X -0.67 5.01-2 -3 -3 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 2 -1 -2 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 1 2

35.73 34.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.336.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.336.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.506.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

43.72

24 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 20 77.63 31.24 46.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 -3 2 3

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.22 2.821 2 0 2 2

3 2S 1.30 0.17 1.471 1 -1 2 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 0 2 1 2

5 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.102 0 2 1 1

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 2 3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

12 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 -1 1 -2

29.30 31.24

Skating Skills 1.60 6.007.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.586.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.836.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.837.00 5.25 6.00 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.757.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.25

46.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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25 杉  田  明花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 25 74.78 34.31 41.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2Tq q 4.60 -0.44 4.160 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 2 1 0

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 2

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.56 X -0.40 3.16-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

36.54 34.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.426.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.005.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.085.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.176.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.256.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

41.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 74.66 33.32 41.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -1.00 3.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

3 3Tq q 4.20 -1.12 3.08-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.832 0 2 1 1

5 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.03 1.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

6 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 2 0 3

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 0 1 1 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.29 0.92-2 -5 -1 -4 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 0 2 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

35.27 33.32

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.084.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.174.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.174.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

41.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技
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27 園  田  り  ん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 33 74.62 35.09 40.53 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 1 -1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 -1 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 2 1

11 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

34.37 35.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 6.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.25

40.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 15 70.22 31.55 40.67 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.941 0 0 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 2 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

7 3T<+REP < 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.44 5.501 1 2 0 2

10 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.07 2.68-1 0 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 2 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 2 0 0

33.15 31.55

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.835.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

40.67

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

第94回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会　フィギュア競技
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29 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 16 69.12 33.26 37.86 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 -1 2 1

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 2 1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 0 1 2 3

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-1 0 -1 1 0

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 -1 0 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 3

36.36 33.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.75

37.86

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

30 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 24 63.41 26.34 37.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -5 -3 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 0 2 2

6 3F<< << 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2T 1.43 X -0.04 1.39-1 0 -1 0 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 0 -2 0 1

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.50 1.38-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 2

27.45 26.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.585.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

37.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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31 片  平  陽  冬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 5 62.63 25.29 37.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 1 -2 -1 0

4 2A<+1Eu+1S < 3.54 -0.62 2.92-2 -3 -3 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.32 2.08-1 0 -2 -1 -2

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0 0 1

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.61 1.24-3 -4 -4 0 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 1 -1 0 -1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 1 -1

28.81 25.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

37.34

32 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 30 53.72 22.65 37.07 -6.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-6.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 0 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 -1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 0 2 1 2

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

26.95 22.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.926.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 3.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.335.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.505.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.676.00 3.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

37.07

転倒:  -6.00 (4)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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